

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18974/2005

A.S.I. THROUGH SUPDT.ARCHAEOLOGIST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. SUNNI CENTRAL WAKF BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no representation for the learned Advocate

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar.

file Require the learned Advocate Mr. Goodwill Indeevar to

vakalatnama for respondent no. 3.

cate Mr. S. There is also no representation for the learned Advo

Wasim A. Qadri.

to file Require the learned Advocate Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri

vakalatnama for respondent no. 4.

List again on 9.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns