

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18974/2005
(From the judgment and order dated 13.7.2005 in R.No.524 of U.P.
Sunni Central Wakf Board, Lucknow)

A.S.I. THROUGH SUPDT.ARCHAEOLOGIST

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U.P. SUNNI CENTRAL WAKF BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 16/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
For Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
r-5 Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

rr 1 & 2 Mr. B. Datta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

r-4 - State Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by
learned counsel for the petitioner expressing
personal difficulty, list after two weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master