

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No.10348/2010

A.S.I. THROUGH SUPDT. ARCHAEOLOGIST

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UP SUNNI CENTRAL WAKF BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Salman Khursheed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayubi, Adv.
Mr. Farhan Habib, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Roshni Anand, Adv.
Mr. Pulkit Chandra, Adv.

Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR

Mr. Bahar Ubarqi, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet the matter be listed for further hearing on
27th July, 2018.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar